
From: "Pedron, Rafael" <rpedron@northmiamifl.gov> 
Date: November 17, 2015 at 10:14:08 AM EST 
To: "jgfsu85@hotmail.com" <jgfsu85@hotmail.com> 
Cc: "Thomas, Stephanie" <sthomas@northmiamifl.gov>, "Sorey Jr, Arthur" 
<ASorey@northmiamifl.gov>, "Louis, Thelisca" <lthelisca@northmiamifl.gov>, 
"Etienne, Michael" <metienne@northmiamifl.gov>, "Desulme, Alix" 
<adesulme@northmiamifl.gov> 
Subject: Public Records Request 478 - 911 call and report 

Good morning,  

My name is Rafael and I represent the Office of the City Clerk.  The City Clerk’s office 
acts as a hub for the public records process.  I have manually submitted your request 
through our online request system which is found at the link below.  The reference 
number for your request is 478.  We typically accept and forward public record requests 
to the department which holds the records.  Once the records have been gathered, they are 
sent to the City Clerk’s office in which case I will notify you.   

Thank you,  

http://northmiamifl.gov/departments/city_clerk/public_records.aspx 

Rafael S Pedrón 
Administrative Specialist 
Office of the City Clerk 

776 NE 125 Street 
North Miami, FL 33161 
Direct:  305-893-6511 Ext. 12146 

Office:  305-895-9817 

Fax:      305-899-0497 

Please print only if necessary  
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